2022 2023

4H

4H

Academic Team
Academic Team

Ag

Ag

Applied Music Honors
Art

Art

Block Elective
Baseball

Baseball

Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys Track

Boys Track
Cheerleading

Choir

Cross Country
Dramall

Dramall

Drama lll

Drama IV

Family And Consumer Sci
Family And Consumer Sci
Football

Gifted

Girls Basketball

Girls Basketball

AHS
AMS
AMS
AHS
AMS
AHS
AHS
AMS
AHS
AMS
AMS
AHS
AMS
AHS
AMS
AHS
AHS
AMS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AMS
AHS
AHS
District
AMS
AHS

Native Am«Total

coN U bW

34
15
69
109
46

14
23
21
16

15

17
19

32
39
44
102
18
15

10

17
51
20
80
130
55

17
29
26
24

18

20
20

N W

39
48
51
148
23
16

50.00%
40.00%
71.43%
50.00%
47.06%
66.67%
75.00%
86.25%
83.85%
83.64%
88.88%
82.35%
79.31%
80.77%
66.67%
71.43%
83.33%
75.00%
85.00%
95.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
82.05%
81.25%
86.27%
68.92%
78.26%
93.75%

Girls Track

Girls Track

Guitar 1 I

Hope Squad

Hope Squad

Hope Squad
Instrumental Music |
Instrumental Music Il
Instrumental Music Il
Instumental Music IV
Color Guard

Jazz Band

Power Lifting

Reach Out

Reach Out

Softball

Softball

Special Ed

Student Council
Student Council
Tech Ed

Tech Ed

Tennis

Tennis

Wrestling

Worestling

AMS
AHS
AHS
AHS
Mission
AMS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AMS
AHS
AMS
East
Mission
AMS
AHS
District
AHS
AMS
AMS
AHS
AMS
AHS
AMS
AHS

Native Am«Total

22
7
19
0
10
8
9
8
4
11
14
15
15
31
52
18
0
147
16
24
31
44
6
19
4
13

31
12
23

15
15

S O ©

12
14
17
23
41
69
21

213
21
31
39
46

24

18

%

70.97%
58.33%
82.61%
#DIV/0!
66.67%
53.33%
100.00%
88.89%
100.00%
91.67%
100.00%
88.24%
65.22%
75.61%
75.36%
85.71%
#DIV/0!
69.01%
76.19%
77.42%
79.49%
95.65%
75.00%
79.17%
80.00%
72.22%



