2022 2023		Native AmcTotal	Ć	%			Native Ame Total		%
4H	AHS	3	6	50.00%	Girls Track	AMS	22	31	70.97%
4H	AMS	4	10	40.00%	Girls Track	AHS	7	12	58.33%
Academic Team	AMS	5	7	71.43%	Guitar I II	AHS	19	23	82.61%
Academic Team	AHS	2	4	50.00%	Hope Squad	AHS	0	0	#DIV/0!
Ag	AMS	8	17	47.06%	Hope Squad	Mission	10	15	66.67%
Ag	AHS	34	51	66.67%	Hope Squad	AMS	8	15	53.33%
Applied Music Honors	AHS	15	20	75.00%	Instrumental Music I	AHS	9	9	100.00%
Art	AMS	69	80	86.25%	Instrumental Music II	AHS	8	9	88.89%
Art	AHS	109	130	83.85%	Instrumental Music III	AHS	4	4	100.00%
Block Elective	AMS	46	55	83.64%	Instumental Music IV	AHS	11	12	91.67%
Baseball	AMS	8	9	88.88%	Color Guard	AMS	14	14	100.00%
Baseball	AHS	14	17	82.35%	Jazz Band	AHS	15	17	88.24%
Boys Basketball	AMS	23	29	79.31%	Power Lifting	AMS	15	23	65.22%
Boys Basketball	AHS	21	26	80.77%	Reach Out	East	31	41	75.61%
Boys Track	AMS	16	24	66.67%	Reach Out	Mission	52	69	75.36%
Boys Track	AHS	5	7	71.43%	Softball	AMS	18	21	85.71%
Cheerleading	AHS	15	18	83.33%	Softball	AHS	0	0	#DIV/0!
Choir	AMS	6	8	75.00%	Special Ed	District	147	213	69.01%
Cross Country	AHS	17	20	85.00%	Student Council	AHS	16	21	76.19%
Drama I	AHS	19	20	95.00%	Student Council	AMS	24	31	77.42%
Drama II	AHS	3	3	100.00%	Tech Ed	AMS	31	39	79.49%
Drama III	AHS	2	2	100.00%	Tech Ed	AHS	44	46	95.65%
Drama IV	AHS	3	6	50.00%	Tennis	AMS	6	8	75.00%
Family And Consumer Sci	AMS	32	39	82.05%	Tennis	AHS	19	24	79.17%
Family And Consumer Sci	AHS	39	48	81.25%	Wrestling	AMS	4	5	80.00%
Football	AHS	44	51	86.27%	Wrestling	AHS	13	18	72.22%
Gifted	District	102	148	68.92%					
Girls Basketball	AMS	18	23	78.26%					
Girls Basketball	AHS	15	16	93.75%					